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A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z
DIVISION LOG                               CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

WOMEN MW - OPEN Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Concetta Denisi 3 2.5 2.5 16.34 5 7.5 002:15 010:24 17:52 27.05 5 12.5 51.00 4 16.5 18 5 21.5 1

Phoebe Sanyer 10 5 5 16.65 3 8 002:05 009:83 17:54 31:95 4 12 42.00 5 17 3 2 19 2

Stephanie Marin 8 4 4 16.47 4 8 002:61 011:93 19:36 034:37 3 11 54.06 3 14 11 4 18 3

Yuri Azoy 3 2.5 2.5 17.56 2 4.5 005:14 020:99 030:17 0 2 6.5 26'2" 2 8.5 4 3 11.5 4

Ellen Justesen 0 0 0 27.81 1 1 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 5

LOG                                 CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

WOMEN HW - OPEN Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Morgan German 1 4 4 21.85 4 8 001:83 008:83 18.46 0 4 12 36.85 3 15 5 4 19 1

Krystle Neves 0 0 0 24.62 3 3 008:24 20.36 0 0 3 6 36.03 4 10 0 0 10 2

Brianne Hibl 0 0 0 26.44 2 2 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 2 50.78 2 4 0 0 4 3

Linlyn Chow 0 0 0 31.91 1 1 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1 59.50 1 2 0 0 2 4

LOG                                 CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

WOMEN MPF NATIONAL Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Concetta Denisi 3 1 1 16.34 3 4 002:15 010:24 17:52 27.05 3 7 51.00 2 9 18 3 12 1

Phoebe Sanyer 10 3 3 16.65 1 4 002:05 009:83 17:54 31.95 2 6 42.00 3 9 3 1 10 2

Stephanie Marin 8 2 2 16.47 2 4 002:61 011:93 19:36 34.37 1 5 54.06 1 6 11 2 8 3

LOG                               CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

NOVICE OPEN Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Jonathan Moore 16 10 10 25.03 10 20 001:58 007:80 012:11 20.02 10 30 48.75 6 36 18 8 44 1

Dan Davis 9 9 9 29.47 8 17 001:74 012:64 20.58 6 23 53.50 4.5 27.5 20 10 37.5 2

Frank Been 7 7.5 7.5 30.78 7 14.5 001:52 007:84 012:11 21.48 9 23.5 48.65 7 30.5 17 7 37.5 3

PJ Kimener 6 6 6 25.66 9 15 001:83 007:52 011:96 24.96 8 23 34.22 9 32 13 5 37 4

Rob Mixon 7 7.5 7.5 32.66 5 12.5 002:05 011:99 018:86 47.18 7 19.5 55.29 3 22.5 15 6 28.5 5

Abe Benson 1 4 4 31.88 6 10 001:95 019:67 30.23 4 14 34.13 10 24 12 4 28 6

Jeff Simmons 0 0 0 39.75 4 4 2.42 3 7 34.90 8 15 19 9 24 7

David Harris 4 5 5 44.37 3 8 004:05 019:21 26.33 5 13 53.50 4.5 17.5 9 3 20.5 8

Eric Gonzalez 0 0 0 46'6" 2 2 0.00 0 2 0 2 0 2 9

Mark Thibodeau 0 0 0 42' 1 1 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 10

  

LOG                                 CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

MEN-OPEN LW <200 Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Justin Tucker 10 11 11 25.01 11 22 001:51 008:30 013:85 21.81 11 33 41.76 11 44 5 11 55 1

Ryan Devlin 9 10 10 26.45 10 20 001:24 008:68 014:29 21.2 12 32 46'1" 4 36 11 12 48 2

Matthew Le Blanc 15 12 12 28.47 9 21 001:28 008:68 014:43 22.84 10 31 55'2" 5 36 2 9 45 3

Jacob Rowell 5 7 7 29.44 7.5 14.5 001:76 011:56 018:51 27.44 8 22.5 36.91 12 34.5 4 10 44.5 4

Chris Neff 5 7 7 23.29 12 19 001:74 008:93 014:28 24.71 9 28 57'6" 6 34 1 7.5 41.5 5

Joshua Daugherty 5 7 7 32.23 5 12 002:31 036:57 53.8 4 16 47.02 10 26 15.89 6 32 7

Michael Laurenti 8 9 9 30.31 6 15 002:49 012:90 030:92 47.02 6 21 59.49 8 29 51.20 3 32 6

Jareb Barber 1 3 3 29.44 7.5 10.5 002:35 013:29 019:64 34.65 7 17.5 60.00 7 24.5 16.08 5 29.5 8

Jacob Fisher 2 5 5 33.85 4 9 001:68 015:72 023:90 5 14 27'10" 3 17 1 7.5 24.5 9

Ryan Upton 0 0 0 36.14 3 3 2.00 3 6 50.76 9 15 6.71 2 17 10

Gregory Mendoza 1 4 4 45.57 2 6 3.04 2 8 10'6" 1 9 16.33 4 13 11

Alex Chappell 0 0 0 50.09 1 1 0.00 0 1 23'6" 2 3 8.81 1 4 12

        

LOG                                 CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

MEN-MPF NATIONALS LW <200 Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Justin Tucker 10 5 5 25.01 6 11 001:51 008:30 013:85 21.81 5 16 41.76 6 22 5 5 27 1

Ryan Devlin 9 4 4 26.45 5 9 001:24 008:68 014:29 21.2 6 15 46'1" 2 17 11 6 23 2

Matthew Le Blanc 15 6 6 28.47 4 10 001:28 008:68 014:43 22.84 4 14 55'2" 3 17 2 4 21 3

Michael Laurenti 8 3 3 30.31 3 6 002:49 012:90 030:92 47.02 3 9 59.49 4 13 51.2000 2 15 4

Jacob Fisher 2 2 2 33.85 2 4 001:68 015:72 023:90 2 6 27'10" 1 7 1 3 10 5

Ryan Upton 0 0 0 36.14 1 1 2.00 1 2 50.76 5 7 6.7100 1 8 6

  

LOG                                 CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

MEN- OPEN MW >200 Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Danny Clingenpeel 10 9 9 31.47 8 17 001:33 009:85 015:85 27.01 9 26 49'11" 3 29 19.05 7 36 1

Joseph Tataranowicz 9 7.5 7.5 76'4" 5 12.5 001:51 011:31 021:51 34.44 8 20.5 56'3" 5 25.5 15.42 9 34.5 2

Joseph Tedrow 7 5.5 5.5 28.60 9 14.5 001:59 013:84 21.51 5 19.5 51.11 8 27.5 6.99 3 30.5 3

Kevin Dickhut 2 3 3 39.11 7 10 001:35 016:36 22.06 4 14 57'4" 6 20 16.02 8 28 4

Ronald Strayhan 7 5.5 5.5 55'11" 1 6.5 002:27 016:53 025:18 39.06 7 13.5 45.19 9 22.5 13.42 5 27.5 5

Paul May 4 4 4 43.72 6 10 001:76 015:44 22.73 3 13 54'3" 4 17 21.37 6 23 6

Troy Bennett 9 7.5 7.5 56'11" 2 9.5 001:62 027:97 035:64 54.9 6 15.5 37'0" 2 17.5 0 17.5 7

Daniel Puccini 1 2 2 72'10" 4 6 002:36 016:94 29.51 2 8 60.00 7 15 12.84 2 17 8

Charles Faraone 0 0 0 59'11" 3 3 4.14 1 4 11'9" 1 5 14.00 4 9 9

LOG                                 CHAIN DRAG                             MEDLEY             ARM/ARM PULL CAR FRAME

MEN-MPF NATIONAL MW >200 Reps PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. Frame/Time Axle/Time Tire/Time Keg/Time PTS SUBT. Distance Time PTS SUBT. TIME TIME TIME TIME REPS PTS TOTAL PLACE

Joseph Tataranowicz 9 6 6 76'4" 3 9 001:51 011:31 021:51 34.44 6 15 56'3" 3 18 15.42 6 24 1

Joseph Tedrow 7 4.5 4.5 28.60 6 10.5 001:59 013:84 21.51 4 14.5 51.11 5 19.5 6.99 1 20.5 2

Ronald Strayhan 7 4.5 4.5 55'11" 1 5.5 002:27 016:53 025:18 39.06 5 10.5 45.19 6 16.5 13.42 3 19.5 3

Kevin Dickhut 2 2 2 39.11 5 7 001:35 016:36 22.06 3 10 57'4" 4 14 16.02 5 19 4
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Paul May 4 3 3 43.72 4 7 001:76 015:44 22.73 2 9 54'3" 2 11 21.37 4 15 5

Charles Faraone 0 0 0 59'11" 2 2 4.14 1 3 11'9" 1 4 14.00 2 6 6


